4” 6” & 8” ETL & Energy Star, Wet
location, IC Rated Recessed Down
Lighting
 A APPLICATION
Lede Lighting DL254 Downlight is compact design with 2835 SMD chip covered
by high transmittance PC cover which provides a uniform low glare light
output. Housing offers great thermal resistance. Ideal for  retrofits and New
construction installations.  Comes with standard  3 CCT and 3  Power tunable.

HD- Hanger
bars
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
4” (DL254-4-8-OAC3 )
6” (DL254-6-16-OAC3)
8” (DL254-8-22-OAC3)
LEDe LIGHTING  LTD. LEDe LIGHTING  LTD. LEDe LIGHTING  LTD.    Ledelighting.ca I  437.886.5615
MODEL  A C CUTOUT  B D
DL254-4 5 - 15/16” 3 - 5/8” 1 - 1/4” 4”
DL254-6 8 - 5/16” 4 - 3/8” 6-3/16” 1 - 1/4”
DL254-8 10 - 5/16” 4 - 7/8” 8” 1 - 1/4”
Emergency Driver
                  Hanger bar HD-6
HD-8